Kent

SEFVICE

07044 792 B[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Invoice Number

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Norman Webber

Cherrydale

Orchard Court

Chillingden

CT3 1YA

07940842475
normanwebber@uwclub.net

Hrs/Qty
1

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Service Rate/Price

Ceiling £245.00
Repair damaged ciling and match artex

texture

Stain block and paint with 2 coats of white

emulsion

Porch Light £35.00
Repair porch light as only coming on
intermediately

Radiators £65.00
Check all radiators to find the ones that

are not working by giving a diagnosis for

repair

Bedroom Door £35.00
Remove and shave door in required areas

to enable to shut properly.

Re hung door

Bath Panel £15.00
Fix loose bath panel

Invoice Date

Total Due

Adjust
0%

0%

0%

0%

0.00%

Invoice

KHS-0342
23/07/2018

£395.00

Sub Total
£245.00

£35.00

£65.00

£35.00

£15.00

info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
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Kent Handyman Invoice
SEMVICE
07544 7EI 2 B 04
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Sub Total £395.00
VAT £0.00
Total Due £395.00

Bank Details For Payments
Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489
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